# ltem Rate / llern Oty Taxable Value Tax Antounl Amount

2

THREAD RODS 8MM*2MTRS
HSN:73181900

THREAD RODS IOMM'2MTRS
HSN:73181900

Totalltems/Qty:2/170

85.O0 sol'ot A,2so.oo 76s.oo (18%) s,ols.oo

Taraua Amount

cosT g.ox

sGsT 9.0N

t11,450,OO

41,030.50

?1,030.50

Total t13,511.OO
Totalamount (in words): INR Thirteen Thousand, Five Hundred And Eleven Rupees Only.

Bank Detalls:

Bank:

Account Holder

Account #:

IFSC Code:

Branch:

Amounl Payable: t13,511.OO

PRISES

atory

For
HDFC Bank

VINAYAKA ENTERPRISES

5020002644,t901

HDFC0004096

DIAMOND PolNT SECUNDERABAD

lnwgro N "
MRN Noi

Rcceivcd 8Y: